
NOLAN COUNTY 
CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT 

 Mailing Address Change 
 
  

 

 

Please list the property/properties for which you would like to update the mailing address by account number or 
property address. 

 

New Mailing Address: 

   

Address  Apt/Suite 

   

City State Zip Code 

                  

I hereby authorize Nolan County Appraisal District to update my mailing address to the listed above. 

 

Printed Name  
 

Signature 

 

 

You may drop off the completed form to our office or mail to: 

Nolan CAD 
PO Box 1256 

Sweetwater, Texas – 79556 
For any questions, please feel free to reach out to our office @ 325-235-8421 

Owner(s) Name: 

Phone Number: 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

Date 


